
 1

DETAILS OF P.I/NOTICE INVITING TENDER/QUOTATION 1

Sealed tenders  in  duplicate superscribing  the name of  the  work on  the envelop are invited  from the reputed and
resourceful contractor for the following jobs.

Tender  papers  etc. will  be  available  free of cost in KMC website (www.kmcgov.in) 

The Tenderers  have  to  enclose  current  GST/PAN/CE/  credential  certificate  in  similar  kinds  of  jobs as per tender
documents available in KMC website and necessary  Earnest  Money  in  Bank  Draft / Pay  Order drawn in  favour of  The
Kolkata Municipal Corporation  along  with the tender paper at least 1 (one) working day before the date of opening, failing
which the tenders will be liable for rejection.

If  the  last  date of  receipt  of  tender or  the  day of  opening of  tender happens to be a holiday or otherwise, the next
working day will be the last date of receiving or opening. The tenderer may remain present at the time of opening of tenders
at respective offices.

Additional S. D. money, if any, must be deposited within a week from the date of intimation of acceptance of the tender.

Agreement for work value exceeding Rs. 50,000/- will have to be executed by the selected tenderer.

The Corporation reserves the right to accept/reject in full or in part of any tender without assigning any reason whatsoever.

ELECTRICITY,  , HQ

Ex. Engineer(E)/ Electricity-II

20.12.2024 ON 01:00 PM / 20.12.2024 ON 02:00 PM

2% of the total value of the accepted tender.

1.  (i)     Name of The Department                              :-

  (ii)    Tender invited and to be received by             :-

   (iii)    Time & last date of receipt/opening of tender :-

  (iv)    S.D. money, if any                                           :-

13/12/2024Price DateRs. 30/-2069Volume 



 8

DETAILS OF P.I/NOTICE INVITING TENDER/QUOTATION 

DETAILS OF P.I/NOTICE INVITING TENDER/QUOTATION 

DETAILS OF P.I/NOTICE INVITING TENDER/QUOTATION 

1

1

1

PROCUREMENT AND INSTALLATION
 OF CARTRIDGES OF HP MAKE
PRINTERS FOR KEIIP
OFFICE.CARTRIDGES MODEL NO
ARE_CF410A(3NOS)_CF411A(2NOS)
_CF413A(2NOS)_CF218A(3NOS).

ENGAGEMENT OF 10 NOS. CASUAL
MAZDOORS AT PARK STREET
DURING PRE CHRISTMAS DAYS
AND NEW YEAR FROM 16.12.2024
TO 02.01.2025

REPAIRING OF ROAD SIDE GARDEN
LIGHTING
ARRANGEMENT AT N.M. ROAD AND
OTHER PLACES
IN WARD NO-29.

000

92070.00

Rs 98,033.43

000

2000

Rs 2000.00

7 Days

18 Days

15 Days

000 Each

--- Each

0 Each

Sl. 
No.

Sl. 
No.

Sl. 
No.

Name Of The Work

Name Of The Work

Name Of The Work

Estimated Amount
Rs.

Estimated Amount
Rs.

Estimated Amount
Rs.

Earnest Money
Rs.

Earnest Money
Rs.

Earnest Money
Rs.

Time Of
Completion

Time Of
Completion

Time Of
Completion

Price Of Tender
Rs.

Price Of Tender
Rs.

Price Of Tender
Rs.

19

20

21

KOL ENVIRONMENTAL IMPROV. INVESTMENT
PROG.(KEIIP) ,  , HQ

SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT- 1,  , CMO

LIGHTING, BR. III, CMO

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER

Dy. C.E.(C)/SWM-I

EX. ENGR.(ELEC)

21.12.2024 ON 02:00 PM / 23.12.2024 ON 02:00 PM

21.12.2024 ON 11:30 AM / 21.12.2024 ON 12:00 PM

21.12.2024 ON 01:00 PM / 21.12.2024 ON 02:00 PM

0% of the total value of the accepted tender.

2% of the total value of the accepted tender.

2% of the total value of the accepted tender.

1.  (i)     Name of The Department                              :-

1.  (i)     Name of The Department                              :-

1.  (i)     Name of The Department                              :-

  (ii)    Tender invited and to be received by             :-

  (ii)    Tender invited and to be received by             :-

  (ii)    Tender invited and to be received by             :-

   (iii)    Time & last date of receipt/opening of tender :-

   (iii)    Time & last date of receipt/opening of tender :-

   (iii)    Time & last date of receipt/opening of tender :-

  (iv)    S.D. money, if any                                           :-

  (iv)    S.D. money, if any                                           :-

  (iv)    S.D. money, if any                                           :-



 9

DETAILS OF P.I/NOTICE INVITING TENDER/QUOTATION 

DETAILS OF P.I/NOTICE INVITING TENDER/QUOTATION 

DETAILS OF P.I/NOTICE INVITING TENDER/QUOTATION 

1

1

1

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (EOI)
CALL FROM INTERESTED VENDOR
FOR NECESSARY INSPECTION OF
INSTALLED CCTV AND ITS
REQUIRED EQUIPMENT AT KEIIP
OFFICE_206 AJC BOSE
ROAD_KOLKATA
700017.SUBMISSION OF THE
DETAILED REPORT WITHIN 7
DAYES OF THE INSPECTION.

REPAIRING OF ROAD SIDE GARDEN
LIGHTING
ARRANGEMENT AT M.M. ROAD AND
OTHER PLACES IN WARD NO-30.

RESTORATION OF F/W AND U/F/W
SUPPLY BY
REPAIRING/REPLACEMENT OF G.I
PIPES AT RATU SARKAR LANE,
SREENATH BABU LANE(BUSTEE)
AND SURROUNDING AREAS IN
WARD NO- 44

000

Rs 98,192.40

99,650.27

000

Rs 2000.00

2,000.00

7 Days

15 Days

30 Days

000 Each

0 Each

--- Each

Sl. 
No.

Sl. 
No.

Sl. 
No.

Name Of The Work

Name Of The Work

Name Of The Work

Estimated Amount
Rs.

Estimated Amount
Rs.

Estimated Amount
Rs.

Earnest Money
Rs.

Earnest Money
Rs.

Earnest Money
Rs.

Time Of
Completion

Time Of
Completion

Time Of
Completion

Price Of Tender
Rs.

Price Of Tender
Rs.

Price Of Tender
Rs.

22

23

24

KOL ENVIRONMENTAL IMPROV. INVESTMENT
PROG.(KEIIP) ,  , HQ

LIGHTING, BR. III, CMO

WATER SUPPLY, BR. V, CMO

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER

EX. ENGR.(ELEC)/LTG/Z-I/BR-III

WATER SUPPLY CENTRAL

21.12.2024 ON 02:00 PM / 23.12.2024 ON 02:00 PM

21.12.2024 ON 01:00 PM / 21.12.2024 ON 02:00 PM

26.12.2024 ON 10:30 AM / 26.12.2024 ON 11:30 AM

000% of the total value of the accepted tender.

2% of the total value of the accepted tender.

2% of the total value of the accepted tender.

1.  (i)     Name of The Department                              :-

1.  (i)     Name of The Department                              :-

1.  (i)     Name of The Department                              :-

  (ii)    Tender invited and to be received by             :-

  (ii)    Tender invited and to be received by             :-

  (ii)    Tender invited and to be received by             :-

   (iii)    Time & last date of receipt/opening of tender :-

   (iii)    Time & last date of receipt/opening of tender :-

   (iii)    Time & last date of receipt/opening of tender :-

  (iv)    S.D. money, if any                                           :-

  (iv)    S.D. money, if any                                           :-

  (iv)    S.D. money, if any                                           :-


